
1 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202517 February 2025 - 
23 February 2025
Monday, 17 February

Wednesday, 19 February

Friday, 21 February

Tuesday, 18 February

Thursday, 20 February

Saturday, 22 February

Sunday, 23 February



2 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202524 February 2025 - 
2 March 2025
Monday, 24 February

Wednesday, 26 February

Friday, 28 February

Tuesday, 25 February

Thursday, 27 February

Saturday, 1 March

Sunday, 2 March



3 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 20253 March 2025 - 
9 March 2025
Monday, 3 March

Wednesday, 5 March

Friday, 7 March

Tuesday, 4 March

Thursday, 6 March

Saturday, 8 March

Sunday, 9 March



4 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202510 March 2025 - 
16 March 2025
Monday, 10 March

Wednesday, 12 March
RE - Creative Task (All classes)

Friday, 14 March
Maths - Test (Bishop/Casey/Firman/Zhou)

Tuesday, 11 March
Maths - Test (Casey/Chan/Drummond/Zhou)

Thursday, 13 March
English - Test (All classes)

Saturday, 15 March

Sunday, 16 March



5 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202517 March 2025 - 
23 March 2025
Monday, 17 March

Wednesday, 19 March

Friday, 21 March

Tuesday, 18 March
French/Italian/Spanish - Reading & Writing Task 
(Pajot/Battaglia/Rodriguez/Lovett)
Science - In-class Research Task 
(Aboud/Stanhope/Goodwin/Morris)

Thursday, 20 March
French/Italian/Spanish/Chinese - Reading & Writing Task 
(Pajot/Battaglia/Lovett/Chen)
Science - In-class Research Task (Stanhope/Goodwin/De 
Silva/Johnston)

Saturday, 22 March

Sunday, 23 March



6 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202524 March 2025 - 
30 March 2025
Monday, 24 March

Wednesday, 26 March
Art - Portfolio & VAPD (Bundic)
Dance - Performance (Papa class 2)
Eco & Business - Test (Firman/Bartasek)
History - In-Class Doc Study (Zorzi/Brown 5)

Friday, 28 March
Eco & Business - Test (Deng/Battaglia)
History - In-Class Doc Study (Bartasek/Brown 3)

Tuesday, 25 March
Art - Portfolio & VAPD (Pimm)
Dance - Performance (Papa Class 1)

Thursday, 27 March

Saturday, 29 March

Sunday, 30 March



7 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202531 March 2025 - 
6 April 2025
Monday, 31 March

Wednesday, 2 April

Friday, 4 April
HPE - Fancy footwork (All classes)
Maths - Investigation (Bishop/Casey/Firman/Zhou)

Tuesday, 1 April
Maths - Investigation (Casey/Chan/Drummond/Zhou)

Thursday, 3 April

Saturday, 5 April

Sunday, 6 April



8 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20257 April 2025 - 
13 April 2025
Monday, 7 April

Textiles & Engineering - Task 1 (All classes

Wednesday, 9 April
Food & Engineering - Prac Exam & Evaluation (Hazelwood)

Friday, 11 April

Tuesday, 8 April
Food & Engineering - Prac Exam & Evaluation (Rennie)

Thursday, 10 April

Saturday, 12 April

Sunday, 13 April



9 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202514 April 2025 - 
20 April 2025
Monday, 14 April

Wednesday, 16 April

Friday, 18 April

Tuesday, 15 April

Thursday, 17 April

Saturday, 19 April

Sunday, 20 April



10 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202521 April 2025 - 
27 April 2025
Monday, 21 April

Wednesday, 23 April

Friday, 25 April

Tuesday, 22 April

Thursday, 24 April

Saturday, 26 April

Sunday, 27 April



11 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202528 April 2025 - 
4 May 2025
Monday, 28 April

Wednesday, 30 April

Friday, 2 May

Tuesday, 29 April

Thursday, 1 May

Saturday, 3 May

Sunday, 4 May



12 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 20255 May 2025 - 
11 May 2025
Monday, 5 May

Wednesday, 7 May

Friday, 9 May

Tuesday, 6 May
French/Italian/Spanish - Listening Task 
(Pajot/Battaglia/Rodriguez/Lovett)

Thursday, 8 May
French/Italian/Spanish/Chinese - Listening Task 
(Pajot/Battaglia/Lovett/Chen)

Saturday, 10 May

Sunday, 11 May



13 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202512 May 2025 - 
18 May 2025
Monday, 12 May

Wednesday, 14 May

Friday, 16 May

Tuesday, 13 May

Thursday, 15 May

Saturday, 17 May

Sunday, 18 May



14 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202519 May 2025 - 
25 May 2025
Monday, 19 May

Language classes - Speaking Task (All classes)

Wednesday, 21 May

Friday, 23 May
IDU: English/Languages English Components (All classes)
Maths - Test (Bishop/Casey/Firman/Zhou)

Tuesday, 20 May
Maths - Test (Casey/Chan/Drummond/Zhou)

Thursday, 22 May

Saturday, 24 May

Sunday, 25 May



15 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202526 May 2025 - 
1 June 2025
Monday, 26 May

Civics - Social Campaign (All classes)

Wednesday, 28 May
RE - Test (All classes)
Textiles & Engineering - Task 2 (All Classes)

Friday, 30 May

Tuesday, 27 May

Thursday, 29 May
Geography - Landforms Task (All classes)

Saturday, 31 May

Sunday, 1 June



16 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20252 June 2025 - 
8 June 2025
Monday, 2 June

Wednesday, 4 June
Art - Portfolio & VAPD (Bundic)
Dance - Performance (Papa Class 2)
Food & Engineering - Design Task (Rennie)
HPE - Prac performance (All classes)

Friday, 6 June
Food & Engineering - Design Task (Hazelwood)

Tuesday, 3 June
Art - Portfolio & VAPD (Pimm)
Dance - Performance (Papa Class 1)

Thursday, 5 June

Saturday, 7 June

Sunday, 8 June



17 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20259 June 2025 - 
15 June 2025
Monday, 9 June

Wednesday, 11 June
HPE - Reflection (All classes)

Friday, 13 June
Science - Experimental Investigation (All Classes)

Tuesday, 10 June

Thursday, 12 June

Saturday, 14 June

Sunday, 15 June



18 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 202516 June 2025 - 
22 June 2025
Monday, 16 June

Wednesday, 18 June

Friday, 20 June

Tuesday, 17 June

Thursday, 19 June

Saturday, 21 June

Sunday, 22 June



19 11/02/2025 7:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 202523 June 2025 - 
29 June 2025
Monday, 23 June

Wednesday, 25 June

Friday, 27 June

Tuesday, 24 June

Thursday, 26 June

Saturday, 28 June

Sunday, 29 June


